
LOT 99
AMELIA NATIONAL #1 PB 7/48

HERNICZ FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST/HERNICZ CHARLES B T
95102 ROYAL PALM COURT
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

26-2N-28-006A-0099-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4042.00

05/08/2025 MLU

07/02/2024 DJ 0.00 200,000 0 0 200,000

STANDARD
4

909,934
104,465
200,000

1,214,399
101,955

1,112,444
HX HB 50,722

1,061,722
1,214,399
1,014,399

165,000

2523/0041 12/17/2021 WD Q V 01 195,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

E & J REALTY LLC

HERNICZ FAMILY REVO

1930/0246 7/24/2014 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BOTARDO DOMINGO S JR 

E & J REALTY LLC

2025
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CO240005844 NSFR  (T) 5903 (H 747,325 05/14/2024

B240001111 POOL ENCLOSURE T- 43,848 01/30/2024

ISSUED POOL 116,175 12/28/2023

23002989 NEW CONSTR 747,325 03/07/2023

2025HX Base Yr

95102 ROYAL PALM CT, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 90
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 4 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0500 11 4,687 122.8725 194.14 909,934 2024 2024 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2025 Heated Area: 3705

BAS 3,705 100 2025 3,705 719,289

FGR 379 55 2025 208 40,381

FGR 580 55 2025 319 61,931

FOP 74 30 2025 22 4,271

FOP 680 30 2025 204 39,605

FST 35 55 2025 19 3,689

FST 108 55 2025 59 11,454

FST 275 55 2025 151 29,315

5,836 4,687 909,934

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=-20,-10] W17 S3 W2 S5 W13 S12 W25 N13 W14
S18 W6 S36 U0.1R8.2 D0.1R6.10 N7 E4 S7 E2 E9 E1 N3 E8 S3 E1
E9 E7 S2 E18 N41 E3 N22 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-37,-10] S3 W2 S5 W13 S12 W25 N13 E15 N14
E25 S7 $
FST=[YR=2025;ORIG=-91,-3] W6 S18 E6 N18 $
FST=[YR=2025;ORIG=-48,51] E7 S2 S3 W7 N5 $
FGR=[YR=2025;ORIG=-48,56] E7 N3 E18 S23 W12 S2 W13 N22 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-66,48] E8 S3 E1 S5 W10 N5 E1 N3 $
FGR=[YR=2025;ORIG=-89,51] E7 N7 E4 S7 E2 S27 W13 N2 N25 $
FST=[YR=2025;ORIG=-89,51] W8 W3 S25 E11 N25 $
.
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1 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 3,063.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2025 2024 100 30,630

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 271.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2025 2024 100 2,710

3 0501 FP-AVERAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 5,000.00 5,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 5,000

4 0861 POOL GUNIT 0 100 0 0 429.00 SF 85.00 85.00 100 2025 2024 100 36,465

5 0912 SCRN RM G 0 100 0 0 1,065.00 SF 20.00 20.00 100 2025 2024 100 21,300

6 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 636.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2025 2024 100 6,360

7 0871 POOL HTR R 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 2,000

104,465

1 000140 C RES GOLF 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 200,000.00 200,000.00 200,000


